AS OF 1:30PM ON SUNDAY MAY 13TH 2018, THE MAY 11TH “PRECAUTIONARY BOIL WATER NOTICE” HAS BEEN RESCINDED FOLLOWING THE REPAIR OF A WATER MAIN BREAK AT NW 41ST MANOR AND NW 92ND TERRACE AND COMPLETION OF THE BACTERIOLOGICAL SURVEY INDICATING THAT THE WATER IS SAFE TO DRINK; ALL ROYAL UTILITY CUSTOMERS PREVIOUSLY ON A PRECAUTIONARY BOIL WATER NOTICE INCLUDING THOSE IN THE RESIDENTIAL NEIGHBORHOODS OF COVENTRY, CORAL TRACE, CARRIAGE POINTE, RAMBLEWOOD EAST AND THE ROYAL EAGLE PLAZA AND RIVERSIDE SQUARE COMMERCIAL PLAZA’S ARE NO LONGER AFFECTED BY THIS NOTICE.

1_PLANT-GEN.jpg
 

TREATMENT

Royal Utility Company is a Ground Water Lime Softening Treatment Plant located in Coral Springs, FL which produces potable drinking water for public consumption.

318241_10150517913343078_971697210_n.jpg
 

DISTRIBUTION

In addition to routine field maintenance, there are other various distribution needs that are regularly addressed by the personnel of Royal Utility Co.. 

IMG_20130501_124239.jpg
 

COMPLIANCE

Continuously, daily, weekly, monthly, quarterly and annually; numerous water quality parameters are tested and analyzed in accordance with requirements of EPA, FDEP and BCHD standards.